
�“�ð�}

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP
SCREW

2mm NUT

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 5mm TP SCREW

2 x 5mm  SCREW
2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW
2 x 10mm TP SCREW

A

F

B

C D

E

E

2 X 3mm SCREW

2 X 10mmTP SCREW

2 X 6mmTP SCREW

2 X 5mm FH SCREW

2mm WHSHER

2mm NUT

2 X 6mm TP FH
 SCREW

2 X 5mm TP FH
 SCREW

MF03

MF03

MZ8-3

MZ8-3

MZ8-3

MZ8-1

MZ8-1

MZ8-1
MF03

MF01

MZW4

MF05

TIE ROD BRACKET
MF03

MF03

MF08

MF08

MFB01

MF03

GEAR PLATE A
MF03

MF02

MF08

UNDER BODY
MFB01

BATTERY HOLDER
MF03

MF05

MF05

MF03

MF03

MF06

MF06

MF10

REMARKS

SPARE PARTS No.
FRONT COVER

MF03

PART NAME

PARTS WITH 
OPTION PARTS

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW
2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

F

A
B

C

D

2 x 6mm TP SCREW 2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 6mm TP SCREW

2 x 3mm SCREW

2 mm WASHER�[

WHEEL NUT
MZ6BK

REAR TIRE
MFT01-50

REAR WHEEL
MFH01

REAR TIRE
MFT01-50

REAR WHEEL
MFH01

ANTENNA
MZ10

ANTENNA SPACER
MF03

SOCKET STOPPER
MF03

R/C UNIT
MF09

CRYSTAL
MZW2

MOTOR CASE
MF04

REAR SUS. PLATE(R)
MF05

CENTER BRIDGE
MF08

REAR SUS. PLATE(L)
MF05

3mm PLA. BUSHING
MZ6BK

3mm PLA. BUSHING
MZ6BK

3mm PLA. BUSHING
MZ6BK

FRONT TIRE
MFT01-50

FRONT WHEEL
MFH01

2mm PLA. BUSHING
MZ6BK

WHEEL NUT
MZ6BK

WHEEL NUT
MZ6BK

BODY
MFB01

OPENERMF03

SPARE C-RINGMF03

MOTOR GUIDE AMF04

WHEEL WRENCHMF03

PINION GEAR 7T
PINION GEAR 8TMZ6BK
PINION GEAR 9T

�����n�u
MZ6BK

3mm PLA. BUSHING
MZ6BK

REAR SPRING
MFW2

MF04

MOTOR
MZ9

MOTOR STOPPER
MF04

REAR WING
MFB01

DIFF. GEAR ASSEMBLY
MF07

PINION GEAR 6T
MZ6BK

1MOTOR GUIDE A

MF04
1MOTOR GUIDE B

2
MOTOR GUIDE B 2

FRONT COVER

FRONT WING

GEAR SHAFT B

GEAR SHAFT A

SERVO GEAR C

SERVO GEAR B

SERVO GEAR A

VOLUME HOLDER

SHFAT HOLDER

SERVO SAVER
ASSEMBLY

SERVO SAVER
SHAFT

GEAR SPACER

TERMINAL STOPER

KNUCKLE ARM(R)

C-RING

KING PIN

FRONT BUMPER
FRONT SPRING

KNUCKLE ARM(L)

TIE ROD

MAIN CHASSIS


